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Bus 67 Faro – Vila Real de Sto. António Go to website

Direction
VRS António (Terminal Rodoviário) — Faro (Terminal 
Rodoviário)

95 stops

Open route schedule

VRS António (Terminal Rodoviário)

VRS António (Secundária)

VRS António (Mercado)

VRS António (X Castro Marim)

Hortas (Supermercado)

Hortas (Monte Tamissa)

Hortas (Casota)

Hortas (Estação Elevatória)

Hortas (Urb. Vila Verde)

Monte Gordo (X N125)

Monte Gordo (Rotunda)

Monte Gordo (X N125)

Monte Fino

Aldeia Nova (Noras)

Aldeia Nova (Eb1)

Aldeia Nova (Urb. Retur)

Praia do Cabeço (X)

Gancho

Vale da Velha

Altura (Pobre Rico)

Altura (X Alagoa)

Route schedule
VRS António (Terminal Rodoviário) — Faro (Terminal 
Rodoviário)

Monday 07:00-18:30

Tuesday 07:00-18:30

Wednesday 07:00-18:30

Thursday 07:00-18:30

Friday 07:00-18:30

Saturday 07:00-18:00

Sunday 07:00-18:00

Route info

Direction: VRS António (Terminal Rodoviário)

Stops: 95

Trip Duration: 1 hour 50 min
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Cevadeiras

Praia da Lota (X N125)

Cacela (Largo da Camponesa)

Cacela (Carvoeira)

Cacela (Buraco)

Pedra Alva

Cacela Velha (X)

Nora

Quinta de Cima

Caiana (X Carapeto)

Caiana (Quinta da Ria)

Conceição (X Mata da Conceição)

Conceição (Junta Freguesia)

Conceição (Rotunda N125)

Ribeira de Almargem

Ald. das Oliveiras

Mato Santo Espírito

Vale de Caranguejo

Tavira Garden

Tavira (Apeadeiro CP Porta Nova)

Tavira (Terminal Rodoviário)

Tavira (Bombeiros)

Tavira (Cemitério)

Galiche / Tavira

Galiche

Varanda

Pedras d'El Rei (X)

Pq. Lazer Arroio



Sinagoga (X N125)

Luz de Tavira (X Arroio)

Luz de Tavira (Burguel)

Luz de Tavira (1º de Dezembro)

Luz de Tavira (Igreja Matriz)

Luz de Tavira (Cemitério)

Quinta Palmeiras

Pinheiro de Cima

Pinheiro (X)

Torre de Aies (X)

Livramento (Apeadeiro Cp)

Arroteia de Cima

Arroteia de Baixo (X)

Murteira de Cima

Murteira de Baixo

Fuzeta (X)

Bias do Norte (X Eb23s)

Bias do Norte (X Laranjeiro)

Bias do Sul (Monte Pardal)

Bias do Sul (X Campo Futebol)

Quatrim do Norte

Quatrim

Quatrim do Sul

Marim (Urb. Aldeia Marim)

Marim (X Laranjeiro)

Marim (Zona Industrial)

Pinheiros de Marim

Olhão (Rotunda Quelfes)

Olhão (Rotunda do Cubo)



Olhão (Praceta Agadir)

Olhão (Terminal Rodoviário)

Olhão (Quatro Estradas)

Olhão (Rotunda Pequena)

Torrejão

Bela Mandil (X Pechão)

Bela Mandil (Rotunda)

Meia Légua (Cova da Onça)

Virgílios (Bivalvia)

Virgílios (Rotunda)

Rio Seco (Gasolineira)

Faro (Moto Clube)

Faro (Radio Naval)

Faro (Tribunal)

Faro (Alexandre Herculano)

Faro (Doca)

Faro (Terminal Rodoviário)



Direction
Faro (Terminal Rodoviário) — VRS António (Terminal 
Rodoviário)

98 stops

Open route schedule

Faro (Terminal Rodoviário)

Faro (Arco da Vila)

Faro (Largo S. Francisco)

Faro (Instituto da Juventude)

Faro (Turismo Algarve)

Faro (Radio Naval)

Faro (Moto Clube)

Rio Seco (Gasolineira)

Virgílios (Rotunda)

Virgílios (Bivalvia)

Meia Légua (Cova da Onça)

Bela Mandil (Rotunda)

Bela Mandil (X Pechão)

Torrejão

Olhão (Rotunda Pequena)

Olhão (Quatro Estradas)

Olhão (Terminal Rodoviário)

Olhão (Rep. Finanças)

Olhão (Rotunda do Cubo)

Olhão (Rotunda Quelfes)

Pinheiros de Marim

Marim (Zona Industrial)

Marim (X Laranjeiro)

Marim (Urb. Aldeia Marim)

Route schedule
Faro (Terminal Rodoviário) — VRS António (Terminal 
Rodoviário)

Monday 07:15-18:30

Tuesday 07:15-18:30

Wednesday 07:15-18:30

Thursday 07:15-18:30

Friday 07:15-18:30

Saturday 07:15-18:30

Sunday 07:15-18:30

Route info

Direction: Faro (Terminal Rodoviário)

Stops: 98

Trip Duration: 1 hour 40 min

https://busmaps.com/en/portugal/public_transit-line-67-3046256510-1896295034


Quatrim do Sul

Quatrim

Quatrim do Norte

Bias do Sul (X Campo Futebol)

Bias do Sul (Monte Pardal)

Bias do Norte (X Laranjeiro)

Bias do Norte (X Eb23s)

Fuzeta (X)

Murteira de Baixo

Murteira de Cima

Arroteia de Baixo (X)

Arroteia de Cima

Livramento (Apeadeiro Cp)

Torre de Aies (X)

Pinheiro (X)

Pinheiro de Cima

Quinta Palmeiras

Luz de Tavira (Cemitério)

Luz de Tavira (Igreja Matriz)

Luz de Tavira (1º de Dezembro)

Luz de Tavira (Burguel)

Luz de Tavira (X Arroio)

Sinagoga (X N125)

Pq. Lazer Arroio

Pedras d'El Rei (X)

Varanda

Galiche

Galiche / Tavira

Tavira (Cemitério)



Tavira (Estação Cp)

Tavira (Bombeiros)

Tavira (Terminal Rodoviário)

Tavira (Bombeiros)

Tavira (Apeadeiro CP Porta Nova)

Tavira Garden

Vale de Caranguejo

Mato Santo Espírito

Ald. das Oliveiras

Ribeira de Almargem

Conceição (Rotunda N125)

Conceição (Junta Freguesia)

Conceição (X Mata da Conceição)

Caiana (Quinta da Ria)

Caiana (X Carapeto)

Quinta de Cima

Nora

Cacela Velha (X)

Pedra Alva

Cacela (Buraco)

Cacela (Carvoeira)

Cacela (Largo da Camponesa)

Praia da Lota (X N125)

Cevadeiras

Altura (X Alagoa)

Altura (Pobre Rico)

Vale da Velha

Gancho



Praia do Cabeço (X)

Aldeia Nova (Urb. Retur)

Aldeia Nova (Eb1)

Aldeia Nova (Noras)

Monte Fino

Monte Gordo (X N125)

Monte Gordo (Rotunda)

Monte Gordo (X N125)

Hortas (Urb. Vila Verde)

Hortas (Estação Elevatória)

Hortas (Casota)

Hortas (Monte Tamissa)

Hortas (Supermercado)

VRS António (X Castro Marim)

VRS António (Mercado)

VRS António (Secundária)

VRS António (Terminal Rodoviário)

67 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Tavira

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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